Hoff, Paul
Lindt, Noah
Trzeciak, Jeremy
Russel, Tristan
Wagner Perez, Ricardo
Maibaum, Pascal
Homberg, Maximilian

Jahr EM
2018
2016
2017
2016

2021, 2022
2022
2018

Kavak, Noah
Walther, Yannic

2016
2016

Widmann, Jona

2019

Voegler, Nicolas
Hopfensberger, Thomas

2022
2023

Vogt, Jan Luca

W w W NDNDNNPFP PR PR NPEPEO

2018

Schumann, Jack
Huber, Jakob
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2017, 2018, 2019
2019

Kutzner, Gideon

1SS

2023

Blesing, Felix
Weil3, Fynn
Matheis, Jakob
Bieth, Constatin
Keuper, Finn
Morales Weggemann, Felipe
Warlies, Jayme
Schilke, Jeremy
Fernandez Ruiz, Jeremy
Rosenberger, Leo
Lenhart, Henk
Hoppe, Anthony Jason
Redle, Kilian
Brand, Neven
Cameron, Mason

Total

Minimum 4 IP
ERA auf Basis 9 Innings
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2023
2022
2021
2023
2018, 2019
2022, 2023
2021
2017
2017
2023
2022, 2023
2017
2017

2023




WM 2017 und 2023 auf groRerem Feld mit
Lead




